DIV 750 ALLENTOWN EMMAUS

DIVISION/ NIGHT
750 THURSDAY 7 PM

DATE MATCHES PLAYED

SESSION
FALL 2024

DIVISION SIZE
12 TEAMS

TEXT OR CALL IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS

MIKE BOYLE 267-888-4383

TriAnnual dates Sat Sept 22 and Sun Sept 22nd

THURSDAY AUGUST 29TH

TRIANNUAL LOCATION

18T

75012 The Dog Pound

BLUE MOUNTAIN BILLIARDS 4330 LEHIGH

HIGH POINTS TEAM DIVISION CHAMPIONS
DO NOT PLAY IN PLAYOFFS

ADVANCE STRAIGHT TO TRICUPS

DRIVE WALNUTPORT PA
Lehigh Drive is RT 248, Blue Mt Billiards is closer
to Cherryville app 1/2 way between walnutport and
Northampton

QUALIFIED FOR TRICUP
JAN 17-18-19TH 2025

75010 Made From Scratch
2ND PLACE TEAM HOME TEAM
WILD CARD TEAM VISITING TEAM

QUALIFIED FOR TRICUP

JAN 17-18-19TH 2025

QUALIFIED FOR TRICUP

75004 Rack Crushers
3rd PLACE TEAM HOME TEAM

75006 Go 8 Ball
6TH PLACE TEAM VISITING TEAM

75011 Back 2 Basics R2
4TH PLACE

75008 Community Property
5TH PLACE

JAN 17-18-19TH 2025

DUES ARE $45.00 PER TEAM REGARDLESS OF NUMBER OF MATCHES PLAYED
9 BALL = FIRST TEAM TO WIN 51 POINTS WINS THE MATCH
8 BALL = TEAM THAT WINS ENOUGH POINTS THAT THEY CANNOT
BE BEATEN BY OPPOSING TEAM
TIES ARE BROKEN BY THE FIRST TEAM TO WIN 3 MATCHES WINS TIE
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PLAYOFF DATETHURSDAY AUGUST 29TH

DIVISION STANDINGS

TEAM NAME
The Dog Pound
Made From Scratch
Rack Crushers
Back 2 Basics R2
Community Property
Go 8 Ball

Ball Bashers
8-Balled Eagles
Fearless 8

Crazy Eights
Volpe's Sharks R1
Vera Cruzers

POINTS
146
134
133
132
123
120
117
116
114

114
111
93

QUALIFIED TEAMS WILL PLAY IN PLAYOFFS STARTING FALL 2024

SIX TEAMS ON PICKER-WHEEL FOR WILD CARDS SPOT IN PLAYOFFS

CANNOT RECYCLE PLAYERS IN PLAYOFF OR TOURNAMENT MATCHES

REGULAR TIME OUTS IN PLAYOFFS

PLAY MUST BE CONTINIOUS NO GRACE PERIOD WAITING FOR PLAYERS

SPRING SESSION STARTS THURSDAY DEC 9TH 2025

TEXT ROSTER CHANGES FOR SPRING SESSION TO 267-888-
4383 OR EMAIL APALEHIGHVALLEY@YAHOO.COM



