DIV 750 ALLENTOWN EMMAUS

TEXT OR CALL IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS

DIVISION/ NIGHT

SESSION

DIVISION SIZE

Sun Sept 22nd

TEAM#

75009

75001

75002

11

12

MIKE BOYLE 267-888-4383

FALL 2024 PLAYOFF DATETHURSDAY AUGUST 29TH 750 THURSDAY 7 PM 12 TEAMS

DAT	E MATCHES PLAYED	TriAnnual dates Sat Sept 22 and Sun Se		
	SDAY AUGUST 29TH	. TRIANNUAL LOCATION		
1ST			. 1011	
75012	The Dog Pound	BLUE MOUNTAIN BILLIARDS DRIVE WALNUT	4330 LEHIGH	
HIGH POINTS TEAM DIVISION CHAMPIONS DO NOT PLAY IN PLAYOFFS ADVANCE STRAIGHT TO TRICUPS		Lehigh Drive is RT 248, Blue Mt B to Cherryville app 1/2 way between		
75010	Made From Scratch			
2ND PLACE TEAM	HOME TEAM			
		QUALIFIED FOR TRICUP JAN 17-18-19TH 2025		
WILD CARD TEAM	VISITING TEAM			
75004	Rack Crushers			
3rd PLACE TEAM	HOME TEAM			
75006	Go 8 Ball	QUALIFIED FOR TRICUP	-	
6TH PLACE TEAM	VISITING TEAM	─ JAN 17-18-19TH 2025		
75011	Back 2 Basics R2	_		
4TH PLACE				
75008	Community Property	QUALIFIED FOR TRICUP		
5TH PLACE		─ JAN 17-18-19TH 2025		

1	75012	The Dog Pound	146
2	75010	Made From Scratch	134
3	75004	Rack Crushers	133
4	75011	Back 2 Basics R2	132
5	75008	Community Property	123
6	75006	Go 8 Ball	120
7	75005	Ball Bashers	117
8	75003	8-Balled Eagles	116
9	75007	Fearless 8	114

DIVISION STANDINGS

TEAM NAME

POINTS

114

111

93

QUALIFIED TEAMS WILL PLAY IN PLAYOFFS STARTING FALL 2024

Crazy Eights

Volpe's Sharks R1

Vera Cruzers

SIX TEAMS ON PICKER-WHEEL FOR WILD CARDS SPOT IN PLAYOFFS

CANNOT RECYCLE PLAYERS IN PLAYOFF OR TOURNAMENT MATCHES

REGULAR TIME OUTS IN PLAYOFFS

PLAY MUST BE CONTINIOUS NO GRACE PERIOD WAITING FOR PLAYERS

SPRING SESSION STARTS THURSDAY DEC 9TH 2025

DUES ARE \$45.00 PER TEAM REGARDLESS OF NUMBER OF MATCHES PLAYED

9 BALL = FIRST TEAM TO WIN 51 POINTS WINS THE MATCH 8 BALL = TEAM THAT WINS ENOUGH POINTS THAT THEY CANNOT BE BEATEN BY OPPOSING TEAM TIES ARE BROKEN BY THE FIRST TEAM TO WIN 3 MATCHES WINS TIE **TEXT ROSTER CHANGES FOR SPRING SESSION TO 267-888-**4383 OR EMAIL APALEHIGHVALLEY@YAHOO.COM